

SG-Bavarian "Giga" doughnut (Item no. 240)

SG-Bavarian "Giga" doughnut

**Ingredients**

WHEAT FLOUR, WHOLE EGG, palm fat, sugar, water, BUTTER, yeast, salt, WHOLE MILK POWDER, MALTED WHEAT FLOUR, natural bourbon vanilla flavor  
May contain: SESAME

**Allergens**

Contains: GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS, EGG AND -PRODUCTS, MILK AND -PRODUCTS